Manifolds & Valve Packs
Page
59
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO DISCONTINUE MODELS, OR CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR INCURRING OBLIGATION
Lynch Products Can Be Modified to Suit Your Application
      Phone: 1 (888) 626-4365  or  + 1 (905) 363-2400    Fax: 1 (800) 263-5807    www.lynch.ca    sales@lynch.ca
D03 to D05 Step-Up Valve Adapters
3.02.02
02/2002.A
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
ISO 4401-03-02 A & B Oriented Style A - Short Height = 2.44"
NFPA T3.5.1-D03 A & B Reversed Style B - Tall Height = 4.44"
UNC Threads
and Mounting Kit
A Aluminum ISO 4401-05-04 Metric Threads
D Ductile Iron NFPA T3.5.1-D05 and Mounting Kit
MANIFOLD
INTERFACE
(BOTTOM)
SOLENOID
INTERFACE
(TOP)
05G
VA
Valve
Adapter
TYPE MATERIAL
03G
U
M
AB
STYLE & HEIGHT
BA
MOUNTING
HOLES & KIT
PORT ORIENTATION
B444
A244